Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam William Moore - (949906) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.73
56.77
56.99
57.05
57.40
57.61
57.64
58.11
58.43
58.43
58.47
59.62

1:00.67
1:01.22
1:01.30
1:01.34
1:01.48
1:02.44
1:03.61
1:03.88
1:04.02
1:04.78
1:05.91
1:06.38
1:07.30

1:10.52
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Date

13/03/22
29/05/22
22/01/22
17/04/22
13/07/19
31/03/19
13/07/19
31/03/19
12/01/20
18/07/21
12/01/20
01/03/20
14/07/18
26/05/19
14/07/18
01/04/18
13/05/18
13/01/19
02/04/17
02/04/17
27/05/17
05/03/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
05/06/16
03/04/16
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Meet

Edinburgh International 2022

Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1
2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
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Venue

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sunderland
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Cardiff

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under
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14.ul
1:15.66

1:17.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.77
57.05
56.73
56.99
58.43
59.62
58.47
58.43
57.40
57.64

1:01.22
57.61
58.11

1:02.44

1:01.30

1:00.67

1:01.48

1:01.34

1:04.02

1:03.88

1:03.61

1:04.78

1:06.38

1:05.91

1:07.30

1:10.52

1:17.17

1:15.66

1:14.01
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Date

29/05/22
17/04/22
13/03/22
22/01/22
18/07/21
01/03/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
13/07/19
13/07/19
26/05/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
13/01/19
14/07/18
14/07/18
13/05/18
01/04/18
27/05/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
05/03/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
05/06/16
03/04/16
07/06/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
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SASA West District JAG Championship

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Edinburgh International 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

2020 SS West District LC AG Pre-SNAG Meet
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District JAG Championship

SASA West District JAG Championship
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Venue

Glasgow
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Cardiff
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

East Kilbride
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